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Rheinische Aktiven Landesmeisterschaften
Veranstaltungsort: Bonn

Kategorie: Damendegen

Ergebnislistefl

Datum: 09. Oktober 1993 Sei te: 1

Turnierauswertung OPHARDT TEAM 

-

I 
P1 atz 

I 
Name/Vorname

I 
Nat i on/ Landesverband/Verei n 

I 
Geb . am 

I I 
start-Nr. 

I

1. HOHLBEIN Frauke
2. SCHAUER Annette
3. RETTICH Ul ri ke
4. NIEDRIG S,iI KC

5. F0HRER Nicky
6. JONULEIT Katja
7 . KUNTZ B'ianca
8. STREIER Bett'ina
9. MAYSER Angelika

10. SCHLUTER Monika
11. WEBER Anja
t2. THIEL Maren
13. GÜNTHER Maja
14. B0RS Kerstin
15. ULBRICH Ulrike
16. SCHIFF Bianca
t7. FRINGS Heike
17. DöTSCH Andrea
19. RIEGER Bärbel
20. SURMANN Anja
21. LANGE Simin
22. KLUCZYNSKI Reg'ina
23. W0LF Dagmar
24. KLEINEBREIL Theres'ia
25. KUHNERT Sabine
26. SOGEMEYER Franziska
27. STRICK Susanne
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OFC Bonn
OFC Bonn
OFC Bonn
Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Bayer 04 Leverkusen
OFC Bonn
OFC Bonn
Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Neußer SV

Neußer SV

VFL St . August'i n
OFC Bonn
Neußer SV

OFC Bonn
Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Neußer SV

VFL St. Augustin
OFC Bonn
OFC Bonn
EFG Essen
OFC Bonn
Werdener TB
Neußer SV

SFG Krefeld
DFC Düssel dorf
EFG Essen
Aachener FC

t3.09.62
07.05.73
02.12.7 t
18.08.67
t4.12.76
22.0r .7 4
11.09.i5
10 .03 . 67
14.09.51
16. 10.66
03 .06 .69
19 .t2.7 4
06.01.75
16.06.76
17.05.63
22.09.67
15. 10.68
25.07 .75
16. 1 1 .69
03 . 12.69
t4.07 .70
11, .04.7 4
10. 10.62
19. 1 1 .51
16. 1 1 .65
08.09.64
16 .06 . 73

1

10
2

24
22

6
5

23
20
t7
31

9
t4

7

25
16
30

8
3

29
4

11
18
13
27
28
t2


